
BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
129 HONDA 25 25 50 1
70 KTM 22 22 44 2
707 KTM 20 20 40 3
119 KAWI 0 0 0 0

0

Time Posted:

NAME

GREG SHEPERTYCKY
JAYDEN CLARK

DILLON OLESEN
CARTER LOWRY 

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                          
Date:JUNE 17

Class: MX 2 JUNIOR



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
258 KAWI 25 25 50 1

5 YAMAHA 22 22 44 2
8 KTM 20 20 40 3

220 YAMAHA 18 18 36 4
31 KTM 16 16 32 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time Posted:

NAME

RYAN COOK
TYSON PREVOST

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                          
Date:JUNE 17 Class: 85CC 12-16

THOMAS CLARK
CAL AUSTAD
CAMERON MOIR



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
16 KAWI 25 25 50 1

185 YAMAHA 22 22 44 2

Track:      TABLE TOP                                                              
Date:JUNE 17 Class: 85 7-11 Time Posted:

NAME

RILEY HATTEN
DEEGAN ROBINSON



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
122 YAMAHA 25 25 50 1
218 YAMAHA 22 22 44 2
48 HUSKY 20 20 40 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time Posted:

NAME

DAVID JEWKES

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                     
Date:JUNE 17 Class: BEGINNER GP

TRENTEN BINGHAM 
BRIAN SHEPPARD



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
143 HONDA 25 25 50 1

0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                           
Date: JUNE 17 Class: LADIES Time Posted:

NAME
NICOLE VOLKER



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
812 KTM 22 25 47 1
649 KAWI 25 20 45 2
R HUSKY 20 22 42 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                              
Date:JUNE 17 Class: MX 1 JUNIOR Time Posted:

NAME
NATHAN LARSGARD
JEREMY KLASSEN
KEVIN ARTHUR 



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
702 SUZUKI 25 25 50 1
22 SUZUKI 18 22 40 2
369 SUZUKI 20 20 40 3
82 YAMAHA 22 0 22 4
469 KAWI 16 0 16 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TROY ANKERSTEIN

COLIN POULIN

DARCY BERNAUER

ERICK SMITH

Track:     TABLE TOP                                                                       
Date:JUNE 17 Class: +40 Time Posted:

NAME

MICHAEL OLMSTEAD



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
505 YAMAHA 25 25 50 1
845 KTM 22 22 44 2
707 KTM 20 20 40 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Class: + 25 Track:     TABLE TOP                                                                        
Date:JUNE 17

NAME

Time Posted:

GREG SHEPERTYCKY

TRAVIS SINCLAIR
DUSTIN BENSMILLER



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
189 KTM 25 25 50 1
118 KTM 22 22 44 2
121 KTM 20 20 40 3
299 KTM 18 18 36 4
109 KAWI 16 16 32 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:     TABLE TOP                                                                        
Date:JUNE 17 Class: 65CC 7-11 Time Posted:

NAME

LAYNE AUSTAD
JOEL OUELLET

CHASE OUELLET
BRAYDEN SHEPPARD
LOGAN OUELLET



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
258 KAWI 25 25 50 1

5 YAMAHA 22 22 44 2
16 KAWI 20 20 40 3
8 KTM 18 18 36 4

118 KTM 16 16 32 5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:      TABLE TOP                                                                    
Date:JUNE 17 Class: SUPERMINI Time Posted:

NAME

CAL AUSTAD

BRAYDEN SHEPPARD
CAMERON MOIR 

THOMAS CLARK

DEEGAN ROBINSON



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
795 YAMAHA 25 25 50 1
129 HONDA 20 20 40 2
77 YAMAHA 22 18 40 3
812 KTM 18 16 34 4
707 KTM 16 15 31 5
70 KTM 0 22 22 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time Posted:

NAME

NATHAN LARSGARD

CARTER LOWRY
GREG SHEPERTYCKY

Track:           TABLE TOP                                                                           
Date:JUNE 17 Class: MX3 JUNIOR

SKYLER HILLIER
DILLON OLESEN
JUSTIN PALYMBO



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
97 KTM 25 25 50 1
149 N/A 22 22 44 2

6 N/A 20 20 40 3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:         TABLE TOP                                                                             
Date:JUNE 17 Class: 50 CC 7-8 Time Posted:

NAME
CALI AUSTAD
PARKER GIESBRECHT
RHYLEN GIESBRECHT



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
12 HONDA 22 25 47 1
63 KTM 25 18 43 2
1 YAMAHA 20 22 42 3

100 YAMAHA 18 20 38 4
19 KTM 0 16 16 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:           TABLE TOP                                                                           
Date:JUNE 17 Class: 50 CC 4-6 Time Posted:

NAME

BRYNN LANGFORD
JULIA SINCLAIR

HADLEY BALL

KIAH LANGFORD

DECKLAN MERCREDI



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
22 SUZUKI 25 25 50 1
112 YAMAHA 16 22 38 2
369 SUZUKI 22 0 22 3
469 KAWI 20 0 20 4
97 YAMAHA 18 0 18 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                                               
Date:JUNE 17 Class: VET JUNIOR Time Posted:

NAME

KEVIN COOK

BRIAN ROBERTS
DARCY BERNAUER

MICHAEL OLMSTEAD

ERIC SMITH



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
702 SUZ 25 25 50 1
R HUSKY 22 22 44 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:           TABLE TOP                                                                          
Date: JUNE 17 Class: Vet MASTER Time Posted:

NAME

KEVIN ARTHUR
COLIN POULIN



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
27 YAMAHA 22 25 47 1
65 YAMAHA 25 22 47 2
88 YAMAHA 20 20 40 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Track:    TABLE TOP                                                                         
Date: JUNE 17 Class: ATV Time Posted:

NAME

JASON STAPELTON

CYNTHIA PREFONTAINE
JAMIE VANDERAA 



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
713 SUZUKI 25 25 50 1
18 KTM 22 0 22 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                                 
Date:JUNE 17 Class: MX 2 INTERMEDIATE Time Posted:

NAME
JARED FISHER
JESSE ANKERSTEIN



BIKE # BIKE MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POSITION
505 YAMAHA 25 25 50 1
713 SUZUKI 22 22 44 2
147 HONDA 20 20 40 3
82 YAMAHA 18 0 18 4
18 KTM 0 0 0 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Track:       TABLE TOP                                                                 

Date:JUNE 17
Class: MX 3 PRO Time Posted:

NAME

MURRAY MCKAY

TRAVIS SINCLAIR
JARED FISHER

TROY ANKERSTEIN 
JESSE ANKERSTEIN
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